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Product code 

Front Temple 

J J
JUD3-0159

UD3-0160 UD3-0160
UD3-0161 UD3-0161
JUD3-0162 JUD3-0162
JUD3-0163 JUD3-0163

UD3-0164 JUD3-0164J
UD3-0165 UD3-0165

Standard sizes Tolerance

6.0 190*1400mm

4.0 190*1400mm
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JUD3-0159

JUD3-0160

UD3-0161

J

J

JUD3-0162

UD3-0163

UD3-0164

UD3-0165

6.0-6.2MM
188-195MM
1400-1410MM
4.0-4.2MM
188-195MM
1400-1410MM

JUD3-0159




